1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• 1,000 hour operating life
• Operating temperature of up to 105°C
• Safety vent on the capacitor base
Overview

Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ESE, +105°C
Part Number System
ESE 476 M 6R3 A C3 AA
Series Capacitance
Code (pF) Tolerance Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Electrical
Parameters Size Code Packaging
Radial
Aluminum
Electrolytic
First two digits
represent
significant
figures for
capacitance
values. Last
digit specifies
the number
of zeros to be
added.
M = ±20% 6R3 = 6.3
010 = 10
016 = 16
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
063 = 63
100 = 100
160 = 160
200 = 200
250 = 250
350 = 350
400 = 400
450 = 450
A = Standard See Dimension
Table
See Ordering
Options Table
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C
Ordering Options Table
Diameter Length Packaging Type Lead Type Lead Length
(mm)
Lead and
Packaging Code
Standard Bulk Packaging Options
4 – 22 All Bulk (bag) Straight 20/15 Minimum AA
Tape & Reel
4 – 5 All Tape & Reel Formed to 2.5 mm H0 = 16 ±0.75 LA
4 – 8 All Tape & Reel 2.5 mm lead spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 KA
4 – 8 All Tape & Reel Formed to 5 mm H0 = 16 ±0.75 JA
10 ≤ 20 Tape & Reel Straight H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 KA
Ammo Pack
4 – 8 All Ammo Formed to 5 mm H0 = 16 ±0.75 DA
4 – 8 All Ammo Straight H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
4 – 5 All Ammo Formed to 2.5 mm H0 = 16 ±0.75 FA
10 – 13 All Ammo 5 mm lead spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
16 All Ammo 7.5 mm lead spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
18 ≤ 25 Ammo 7.5 mm lead spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
Contact KEMET for other lead and packaging options
Environmental Compliance

Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz
20°C
(tan δ %)
RC
120 Hz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 minutes
(µA)
Part Number
6.3 8 47 5 x 11 26 60 3.0 ESE476M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 68 5 x 11 26 75 4.3 ESE686M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 100 5 x 11 26 100 6.3 ESE107M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 150 5 x 11 26 120 9.5 ESE157M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 220 5 x 11 26 140 13.9 ESE227M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 220 6.3 x 11 26 165 13.9 ESE227M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 330 6.3 x 11 26 160 20.8 ESE337M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 470 6.3 x 11 26 220 29.6 ESE477M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 680 8 x 11 26 255 42.8 ESE687M6R3AG3(1)
6.3 8 1,000 8 x 11 26 370 63.0 ESE108M6R3AG3(1)
6.3 8 1,000 10 x 12.5 26 470 63.0 ESE108M6R3AH9(1)
6.3 8 1,500 10 x 15 26 600 94.5 ESE158M6R3AH2(1)
6.3 8 2,200 10 x 20 26 740 138.6 ESE228M6R3AH4(1)
6.3 8 3,300 13 x 20 26 1100 207.9 ESE338M6R3AL3(1)
6.3 8 4,700 13 x 25 26 1100 296.1 ESE478M6R3AL4(1)
6.3 8 6,800 13 x 25 26 1250 428.4 ESE688M6R3AL4(1)
6.3 8 10,000 16 x 25 26 1560 630.0 ESE109M6R3AM7(1)
6.3 8 15,000 18 x 32 26 2100 945.0 ESE159M6R3AN1(1)
10 13 22 5 x 11 22 45 3.0 ESE226M010AC3(1)
10 13 33 5 x 11 22 60 3.3 ESE336M010AC3(1)
10 13 47 5 x 11 22 75 4.7 ESE476M010AC3(1)
10 13 68 5 x 11 22 80 6.8 ESE686M010AC3(1)
10 13 100 5 x 11 22 110 10.0 ESE107M010AC3(1)
10 13 150 5 x 11 22 110 15.0 ESE157M010AC3(1)
10 13 220 6.3 x 11 22 180 22.0 ESE227M010AE3(1)
10 13 330 6.3 x 11 22 205 33.0 ESE337M010AE3(1)
10 13 470 6.3 x 11 22 245 47.0 ESE477M010AE3(1)
10 13 470 8 x 11 22 305 47.0 ESE477M010AG3(1)
10 13 680 8 x 11 22 335 68.0 ESE687M010AG3(1)
10 13 680 10 x 12.5 22 420 68.0 ESE687M010AH9(1)
10 13 1,000 8 x 15 22 450 100.0 ESE108M010AG4(1)
10 13 1,000 10 x 12.5 22 490 100.0 ESE108M010AH9(1)
10 13 1,500 10 x 20 22 750 150.0 ESE158M010AH4(1)
10 13 2,200 10 x 20 22 800 220.0 ESE228M010AH4(1)
10 13 3,300 10 x 25 22 950 330.0 ESE338M010AH5(1)
10 13 3,300 13 x 20 22 1050 330.0 ESE338M010AL3(1)
10 13 4,700 13 x 25 22 1190 470.0 ESE478M010AL4(1)
10 13 6,800 16 x 25 22 1370 680.0 ESE688M010AM7(1)
10 13 10,000 16 x 36 22 1760 1000.0 ESE109M010AM3(1)
10 13 15,000 18 x 36 22 2150 1500.0 ESE159M010AN2(1)
16 20 10 5 x 11 18 25 3.0 ESE106M016AC3(1)
16 20 15 5 x 11 18 40 3.0 ESE156M016AC3(1)
16 20 22 5 x 11 18 55 3.5 ESE226M016AC3(1)
16 20 33 5 x 11 18 70 5.3 ESE336M016AC3(1)
16 20 47 5 x 11 18 85 7.5 ESE476M016AC3(1)
16 20 68 5 x 11 18 100 10.9 ESE686M016AC3(1)
16 20 100 5 x 11 18 110 16.0 ESE107M016AC3(1)
16 20 150 6.3 x 11 18 175 24.0 ESE157M016AE3(1)
16 20 220 6.3 x 11 18 180 35.2 ESE227M016AE3(1)
16 20 330 8 x 11 18 285 52.8 ESE337M016AG3(1)
16 20 470 8 x 11 18 310 75.2 ESE477M016AG3(1)
16 20 680 10 x 12.5 18 455 108.8 ESE687M016AH9(1)
16 20 1,000 8 x 20 18 600 160.0 ESE108M016AG6(1)
16 20 1,000 10 x 15 18 590 160.0 ESE108M016AH2(1)
16 20 1,500 10 x 20 18 680 240.0 ESE158M016AH4(1)
16 20 2,200 13 x 20 18 990 352.0 ESE228M016AL3(1)
16 20 3,300 13 x 25 18 1140 528.0 ESE338M016AL4(1)
16 20 4,700 16 x 25 18 1330 752.0 ESE478M016AM7(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC 1360.0 Part Number
7© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C

Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz
20°C
(tan δ %)
RC
120 Hz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 minutes
(µA)
Part Number
16 20 6,800 16 x 32 18 1580 1088.0 ESE688M016AM2(1)
16 20 10,000 18 x 36 18 2150 1600.0 ESE109M016AN2(1)
25 32 4.7 5 x 11 16 20 3.0 ESE475M025AC3(1)
25 32 6.8 5 x 11 16 25 3.0 ESE685M025AC3(1)
25 32 10 5 x 11 16 30 3.0 ESE106M025AC3(1)
25 32 15 5 x 11 16 45 3.8 ESE156M025AC3(1)
25 32 22 5 x 11 16 60 5.5 ESE226M025AC3(1)
25 32 33 5 x 11 16 75 8.3 ESE336M025AC3(1)
25 32 47 5 x 11 16 90 11.8 ESE476M025AC3(1)
25 32 68 6.3 x 11 16 125 17.0 ESE686M025AE3(1)
25 32 100 6.3 x 11 16 145 25.0 ESE107M025AE3(1)
25 32 150 8 x 11 16 200 37.5 ESE157M025AG3(1)
25 32 220 8 x 11 16 200 55.0 ESE227M025AG3(1)
25 32 330 8 x 11 16 265 82.5 ESE337M025AG3(1)
25 32 330 8 x 15 16 320 82.5 ESE337M025AG4(1)
25 32 470 8 x 15 16 365 117.5 ESE477M025AG4(1)
25 32 680 10 x 15 16 650 170.0 ESE687M025AH2(1)
25 32 1,000 10 x 20 16 680 250.0 ESE108M025AH4(1)
25 32 1,500 13 x 20 16 880 375.0 ESE158M025AL3(1)
25 32 2,200 13 x 25 16 1030 550.0 ESE228M025AL4(1)
25 32 3,300 16 x 25 16 1230 825.0 ESE338M025AM7(1)
25 32 4,700 16 x 32 16 1420 1175.0 ESE478M025AM2(1)
25 32 6,800 18 x 36 16 1850 1700.0 ESE688M025AN2(1)
35 44 4.7 5 x 11 14 25 3.0 ESE475M035AC3(1)
35 44 6.8 5 x 11 14 30 3.0 ESE685M035AC3(1)
35 44 10 5 x 11 14 40 3.5 ESE106M035AC3(1)
35 44 15 5 x 11 14 50 5.3 ESE156M035AC3(1)
35 44 22 5 x 11 14 65 7.7 ESE226M035AC3(1)
35 44 33 5 x 11 14 85 11.6 ESE336M035AC3(1)
35 44 47 5 x 11 14 95 16.5 ESE476M035AC3(1)
35 44 68 6.3 x 11 14 125 23.8 ESE686M035AE3(1)
35 44 100 6.3 x 11 14 150 35.0 ESE107M035AE3(1)
35 44 150 8 x 11 14 200 52.5 ESE157M035AG3(1)
35 44 220 8 x 11 14 230 77.0 ESE227M035AG3(1)
35 44 220 10 x 12.5 14 315 77.0 ESE227M035AH9(1)
35 44 330 8 x 15 14 345 115.5 ESE337M035AG4(1)
35 44 330 10 x 12.5 14 380 115.5 ESE337M035AH9(1)
35 44 470 10 x 15 14 415 164.5 ESE477M035AH2(1)
35 44 680 10 x 20 14 680 238.0 ESE687M035AH4(1)
35 44 1,000 13 x 20 14 850 350.0 ESE108M035AL3(1)
35 44 1,500 13 x 25 14 935 525.0 ESE158M035AL4(1)
35 44 2,200 16 x 25 14 1230 770.0 ESE228M035AM7(1)
35 44 3,300 16 x 36 14 1470 1155.0 ESE338M035AM3(1)
35 44 4,700 18 x 36 14 1580 1645.0 ESE478M035AN2(1)
50 63 1.0 5 x 11 12 12 3.0 ESE105M050AC3(1)
50 63 2.2 5 x 11 12 18 3.0 ESE225M050AC3(1)
50 63 3.3 5 x 11 12 25 3.0 ESE335M050AC3(1)
50 63 4.7 5 x 11 12 30 3.0 ESE475M050AC3(1)
50 63 6.8 5 x 11 12 32 3.4 ESE685M050AC3(1)
50 63 10 5 x 11 12 50 5.0 ESE106M050AC3(1)
50 63 15 5 x 11 12 60 7.5 ESE156M050AC3(1)
50 63 22 5 x 11 12 75 11.0 ESE226M050AC3(1)
50 63 33 5 x 11 12 95 16.5 ESE336M050AC3(1)
50 63 47 6.3 x 11 12 105 23.5 ESE476M050AE3(1)
50 63 68 8 x 11 12 159 34.0 ESE686M050AG3(1)
50 63 100 8 x 11 12 160 50.0 ESE107M050AG3(1)
50 63 150 10 x 12.5 12 289 75.0 ESE157M050AH9(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC 1360.0 Part Number
8© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C

Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz
20°C
(tan δ %)
RC
120 Hz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 minutes
(µA)
Part Number
50 63 220 10 x 12.5 12 340 110.0 ESE227M050AH9(1)
50 63 330 10 x 20 12 535 165.0 ESE337M050AH4(1)
50 63 470 10 x 20 12 580 235.0 ESE477M050AH4(1)
50 63 470 13 x 20 12 730 235.0 ESE477M050AL3(1)
50 63 680 13 x 25 12 860 340.0 ESE687M050AL4(1)
50 63 1,000 13 x 25 12 930 500.0 ESE108M050AL4(1)
50 63 1,500 16 x 25 12 1220 750.0 ESE158M050AM7(1)
50 63 2,200 16 x 36 12 1360 1100.0 ESE228M050AM3(1)
50 63 3,300 18 x 36 12 1540 1650.0 ESE338M050AN2(1)
63 79 1.0 5 x 11 10 13 3.0 ESE105M063AC3(1)
63 79 2.2 5 x 11 10 20 3.0 ESE225M063AC3(1)
63 79 3.3 5 x 11 10 27 3.0 ESE335M063AC3(1)
63 79 4.7 5 x 11 10 34 3.0 ESE475M063AC3(1)
63 79 6.8 5 x 11 10 37 4.3 ESE685M063AC3(1)
63 79 10 5 x 11 10 55 6.3 ESE106M063AC3(1)
63 79 15 5 x 11 10 65 9.5 ESE156M063AC3(1)
63 79 22 6.3 x 11 10 90 13.9 ESE226M063AE3(1)
63 79 33 6.3 x 11 10 110 20.8 ESE336M063AE3(1)
63 79 47 8 x 11 10 155 29.6 ESE476M063AG3(1)
63 79 100 8 x 15 10 230 63.0 ESE107M063AG4(1)
63 79 100 10 x 12.5 10 260 63.0 ESE107M063AH9(1)
63 79 150 10 x 15 10 330 94.5 ESE157M063AH2(1)
63 79 220 10 x 15 10 400 138.6 ESE227M063AH2(1)
63 79 220 10 x 20 10 460 138.6 ESE227M063AH4(1)
63 79 330 10 x 20 10 520 207.9 ESE337M063AH4(1)
63 79 470 13 x 20 10 700 296.1 ESE477M063AL3(1)
63 79 680 13 x 25 10 840 428.4 ESE687M063AL4(1)
63 79 1,000 16 x 25 10 1020 630.0 ESE108M063AM7(1)
63 79 1,500 16 x 32 10 1300 945.0 ESE158M063AM2(1)
63 79 2,200 18 x 36 10 1455 1386.0 ESE228M063AN2(1)
100 125 1.0 5 x 11 10 15 3.0 ESE105M100AC3(1)
100 125 2.2 5 x 11 10 22 3.0 ESE225M100AC3(1)
100 125 3.3 5 x 11 10 29 3.3 ESE335M100AC3(1)
100 125 4.7 5 x 11 10 37 4.7 ESE475M100AC3(1)
100 125 6.8 5 x 11 10 46 6.8 ESE685M100AC3(1)
100 125 10 5 x 11 10 55 10.0 ESE106M100AC3(1)
100 125 10 6.3 x 11 10 65 10.0 ESE106M100AE3(1)
100 125 15 6.3 x 11 10 72 15.0 ESE156M100AE3(1)
100 125 22 8 x 11 10 115 22.0 ESE226M100AG3(1)
100 125 33 8 x 11 10 120 33.0 ESE336M100AG3(1)
100 125 47 10 x 12.5 10 180 47.0 ESE476M100AH9(1)
100 125 68 10 x 15 10 241 68.0 ESE686M100AH2(1)
100 125 100 10 x 20 10 385 100.0 ESE107M100AH4(1)
100 125 150 13 x 20 10 414 150.0 ESE157M100AL3(1)
100 125 220 13 x 25 10 590 220.0 ESE227M100AL4(1)
100 125 330 13 x 25 10 600 330.0 ESE337M100AL4(1)
100 125 470 16 x 25 10 740 470.0 ESE477M100AM7(1)
100 125 680 16 x 36 10 1200 680.0 ESE687M100AM3(1)
100 125 1,000 18 x 40 10 1340 1000.0 ESE108M100AN3(1)
160 200 1.0 5 x 11 15 17 14.8 ESE105M160AC3(1)
160 200 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 25 20.6 ESE225M160AE3(1)
160 200 3.3 6.3 x 11 15 30 25.8 ESE335M160AE3(1)
160 200 4.7 6.3 x 11 15 34 32.6 ESE475M160AE3(1)
160 200 6.8 8 x 11 15 50 42.6 ESE685M160AG3(1)
160 200 10 8 x 11 15 56 58.0 ESE106M160AG3(1)
160 200 15 10 x 12.5 15 80 82.0 ESE156M160AH9(1)
160 200 22 10 x 15 15 130 115.6 ESE226M160AH2(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC 1360.0 Part Number
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C

Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz
20°C
(tan δ %)
RC
120 Hz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 minutes
(µA)
Part Number
160 200 33 10 x 20 15 180 168.4 ESE336M160AH4(1)
160 200 47 10 x 20 15 230 235.6 ESE476M160AH4(1)
160 200 68 13 x 20 15 270 336.4 ESE686M160AL3(1)
160 200 100 13 x 25 15 330 490.0 ESE107M160AL4(1)
160 200 150 16 x 25 15 410 730.0 ESE157M160AM7(1)
160 200 220 16 x 32 15 550 1066.0 ESE227M160AM2(1)
160 200 330 18 x 36 15 770 1594.0 ESE337M160AN2(1)
160 200 470 18 x 40 15 800 2266.0 ESE477M160AN3(1)
200 250 1.0 5 x 11 15 19 16.0 ESE105M200AC3(1)
200 250 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 22 23.2 ESE225M200AE3(1)
200 250 3.3 6.3 x 11 15 32 29.8 ESE335M200AE3(1)
200 250 4.7 8 x 11 15 40 38.2 ESE475M200AG3(1)
200 250 6.8 8 x 11 15 56 50.8 ESE685M200AG3(1)
200 250 10 10 x 12.5 15 69 70.0 ESE106M200AH9(1)
200 250 15 10 x 15 15 110 100.0 ESE156M200AH2(1)
200 250 22 10 x 15 15 140 142.0 ESE226M200AH2(1)
200 250 33 10 x 20 15 190 208.0 ESE336M200AH4(1)
200 250 47 13 x 20 15 240 292.0 ESE476M200AL3(1)
200 250 68 13 x 25 15 330 418.0 ESE686M200AL4(1)
200 250 100 16 x 25 15 410 610.0 ESE107M200AM7(1)
200 250 150 16 x 32 15 430 910.0 ESE157M200AM2(1)
200 250 220 16 x 36 15 520 1330.0 ESE227M200AM3(1)
200 250 220 18 x 32 15 520 1330.0 ESE227M200AN1(1)
200 250 330 18 x 36 15 705 1990.0 ESE337M200AN2(1)
250 300 1.0 6.3 x 11 15 19 17.5 ESE105M250AE3(1)
250 300 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 23 26.5 ESE225M250AE3(1)
250 300 3.3 8 x 11 15 33 34.8 ESE335M250AG3(1)
250 300 4.7 8 x 11 15 41 45.3 ESE475M250AG3(1)
250 300 6.8 8 x 11 15 57 61.0 ESE685M250AG3(1)
250 300 10 10 x 12.5 15 78 85.0 ESE106M250AH9(1)
250 300 15 10 x 15 15 120 122.5 ESE156M250AH2(1)
250 300 22 10 x 20 15 155 175.0 ESE226M250AH4(1)
250 300 33 13 x 20 15 170 257.5 ESE336M250AL3(1)
250 300 47 13 x 25 15 330 362.5 ESE476M250AL4(1)
250 300 68 13 x 25 15 340 520.0 ESE686M250AL4(1)
250 300 100 16 x 25 15 415 760.0 ESE107M250AM7(1)
250 300 150 16 x 32 15 435 1135.0 ESE157M250AM2(1)
250 300 220 18 x 36 15 600 1660.0 ESE227M250AN2(1)
350 400 1.0 6.3 x 11 20 20 20.5 ESE105M350AE3(1)
350 400 2.2 8 x 11 20 35 33.1 ESE225M350AG3(1)
350 400 3.3 8 x 11 20 37 44.7 ESE335M350AG3(1)
350 400 4.7 8 x 11 20 47 59.4 ESE475M350AG3(1)
350 400 10 10 x 15 20 95 115.0 ESE106M350AH2(1)
350 400 15 10 x 20 20 140 167.5 ESE156M350AH4(1)
350 400 22 13 x 20 20 165 241.0 ESE226M350AL3(1)
350 400 33 13 x 25 20 220 356.5 ESE336M350AL4(1)
350 400 47 16 x 25 20 340 503.5 ESE476M350AM7(1)
350 400 100 18 x 32 20 430 1060.0 ESE107M350AN1(1)
350 400 150 18 x 40 20 480 1585.0 ESE157M350AN3(1)
400 450 1.0 6.3 x 11 20 16 22.0 ESE105M400AE3(1)
400 450 1.0 8 x 11 20 20 22.0 ESE105M400AG3(1)
400 450 2.2 6.3 x 11 20 20 36.4 ESE225M400AE3(1)
400 450 2.2 8 x 11 20 28 36.4 ESE225M400AG3(1)
400 450 3.3 8 x 11 20 38 49.6 ESE335M400AG3(1)
400 450 4.7 8 x 11 20 40 66.4 ESE475M400AG3(1)
400 450 4.7 10 x 12.5 20 49 66.4 ESE475M400AH9(1)
400 450 6.8 8 x 15 20 50 91.6 ESE685M400AG4(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC 1360.0 Part Number
10© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C

Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz
20°C
(tan δ %)
RC
120 Hz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 minutes
(µA)
Part Number
400 450 6.8 10 x 12.5 20 52 91.6 ESE685M400AH9(1)
400 450 10 10 x 15 20 65 130.0 ESE106M400AH2(1)
400 450 15 10 x 20 20 100 190.0 ESE156M400AH4(1)
400 450 22 13 x 20 20 150 274.0 ESE226M400AL3(1)
400 450 33 13 x 25 20 190 406.0 ESE336M400AL4(1)
400 450 33 16 x 20 20 195 406.0 ESE336M400AM5(1)
400 450 47 16 x 25 20 280 574.0 ESE476M400AM7(1)
400 450 47 18 x 20 20 275 574.0 ESE476M400AN4(1)
400 450 68 16 x 32 20 320 826.0 ESE686M400AM2(1)
400 450 68 18 x 25 20 305 826.0 ESE686M400AN5(1)
400 450 100 18 x 32 20 430 1210.0 ESE107M400AN1(1)
400 450 120 18 x 32 20 440 1450.0 ESE127M400AN1(1)
400 450 150 18 x 36 20 450 1810.0 ESE157M400AN2(1)
400 450 150 18 x 40 20 460 1810.0 ESE157M400AN3(1)
400 450 180 18 x 45 20 480 2170.0 ESE187M400AN7(1)
450 500 1 8 x 11 20 20 23.5 ESE105M450AG3(1)
450 500 2.2 8 x 11 20 28 39.7 ESE225M450AG3(1)
450 500 2.2 10 x 12.5 20 35 39.7 ESE225M450AH9(1)
450 500 3.3 10 x 12.5 20 49 54.6 ESE335M450AH9(1)
450 500 4.7 10 x 12.5 20 55 73.5 ESE475M450AH9(1)
450 500 6.8 10 x 15 20 65 101.8 ESE685M450AH2(1)
450 500 10 10 x 20 20 75 145.0 ESE106M450AH4(1)
450 500 15 13 x 20 20 125 212.5 ESE156M450AL3(1)
450 500 22 13 x 25 20 160 307.0 ESE226M450AL4(1)
450 500 33 16 x 25 20 210 455.5 ESE336M450AM7(1)
450 500 47 16 x 32 20 270 644.5 ESE476M450AM2(1)
450 500 68 18 x 32 20 305 928.0 ESE686M450AN1(1)
450 500 100 18 x 36 20 380 1360.0 ESE107M450AN2(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC 1360.0 Part Number
11© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4055_ESE • 8/29/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Radial Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESE, +105°C